FELL GREEN TRIAL - SUNDAY 31ST JANUARY 2016

NORMAL COURSE

No.

Name
25 Tony Barrow
34 Antony Brockbank
1 Pete Blowers
13 Phil Fallows
26 Angus Jenkinson
10 Norman Cooper
19 Mike Rapley
28 Oliver Smith
22 George Armstrong
27 Orlando Harrison
35 Staurt Mowbray
11 Joe Willshaw
14 Ryan Fallows
17 Peter Hutchinson
30 Chris Hodgson
36 Graham Teasdale
18 Harold Whiteway
9 Breckin Barclay
6 Roy McSorley
8 Gary Thompson

GREEN COURSE

No.

Name

32 Stuart Gaskell
12 James Postlethwaite
16 Tom Hutchinson
23 Sam Metcalfe
24 Joe Hiley
29 Tom Hodgson

2 Jonny Clark
37 Jonathan Morton

HARD COURSE

No. Name
31 Stephen Dixon
21 James Johnson
* Most cleans
NON FINISHER

4 Darren Brice

5 Wayne Burrow

7 Simon Brice
15 Craig Seward
33 Robin Dargavel

Class
Over 40
Over 50
Over 40
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Novice
Over 50
Novice
Over 40
S/BB
Over 40
Over 50
Over 40
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Novice
Novice

Class
Over 40
S/BA
Over 50
Novice
S/BA
S/BA
Novice
Novice

Class
Expert
Expert

Total
14
16
28
33
34
42
42
47
55
57
59
70
74
74
74
81
88
94
107
146

Total
22
38
57
59
59
66
75
102

Total
18
26



